DATCO JUICE-BOX SERIES
PPC Enclosures
 DATCO JUICE-BOX SERIES
2
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
UL 891 Listed enclosure and
system — meets or
exceeds industry standards

**Fan leads must be connected to power using the wire harness provided, 120 VAC, 10A breaker.
***All penetrations of the cabinet must utilize NEMA 3R rated components to maintain the cabinet rating.
Ordering Information – Telco Model
A small selection of products is listed below.
Please refer to the PPC Ordering Matrix on page 9 for additional configurations.
CATALOG
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TNN00W201 20" telco cabinet with TCS-T1DS
TNN00W238 20" telco cabinet (no TCS-T1DS)
TNN00W270 20" telco cabinet with 2000048 multi T1, isolated ground (no terminal block)
TNN00W101 10" telco cabinet  with TCS-T1DS
7
Combo Cab Model
Standard Features – Combo Cab Model
AC and telco equipment in a single

NOTE: AC cabinet is suitable for use as service equipment
11
Ordering Information – CAC Model
A small selection of products is listed below.
Please refer to the CAC Model Ordering Matrix for additional configurations.
CATALOG  NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CACA22204090  100A slide bar transfer device, 24-position load center, ADR1044RS, MOV
CACA45201090  200A slide bar transfer device, 24-position load center, AR2044RS, MOV
CACA45201190  200A slide bar transfer device, 24-position load center, AR20044RS with 45 degree angle adapter, MOV
CACA75201090  200A slide bar transfer device, 30-position load center, AR20044RS
Ordering Matrix - CAC Model
AC Power Configuration 2
4
7